Product Specification PDF

Carl

Kammerling

Date Correct as of 7th May 2020

Brand C.K

Product T3086

Description Electrician's Bolster Chisel 220x55mm
Barcode 5013969806908

Commodity code 8205591000

Country of origin IN

Applicable Standards

Iltem Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

BS 3 66

Product only

1
55
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414

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

st
&
®

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
0
0
0
414
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Secondary packaging

10
115
243
50
4256

Box

116
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Transit packaging

40
300
350
300
17.7

Case

675
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